400

430

500

530

600

630

700

730

800

830 Flood

900 Ricochet

8:45-9:45

930

1000

1030

DV Skating
4:00-6:15

SOS
5:00-6:00
Last Ice
Flood

Nelson
6:15-7:15
Last Ice

DV Skating
4:00-5:00

DV Skating

7:45-8:45

Apex
5:00-6:00
Last Ice
Flood

Flood

Ricochet
8:45-9:45

DV Skating
4:00-6:15

Flood

uU16
6:30-7:30

Flood

Flood

Mens Rec
9:00-10:15

DV Skating
4:00-5:00

Flood

Lamplighters
9:00-10:30

Omni 1l

21-Mar

Omni 2

Thunder Playoffs Start




